
DSS PROVIDERS  IOWA 4-YEAR COLLEGES & UNIVERSITIES
First Name Last Name Institution City Telephone Email
Lori Handeland AIB Des Moines 515-246-5335 handelandL@aib.edu
Poppy Fitch Ashford University Clinton 563-242-4023 poppy.fitch@ashford.edu
Brenda Parkhill Briar Cliff University Sioux City 712-279-5232 brenda.parkhill@briarcliff.edu
Donna Musel Buena Vista College Storm Lake 712-749-1237 museld@bvu.edu
Nancy Kroese Central College Pella 641-628-5247 kroesen@central.edu
Marianne Oberdoerster Clarke College Dubuque 563-588-8107 marianne.oberdoerster@clarke.edu
Lois Kabela-Coates Coe College Cedar Rapids 319-399-8547 lkabela@coe.edu
Carol Smith Coe College Cedar Rapids 319-399-8547 csmith@coe.edu
Kate Fashimpaur Cornell College Mt. Vernon 319-895-4382 kfashimpaur@cornellcollege.edu
Marliss Van Der Zwaag Dordt College Sioux Center 712-722-6490 marliss.vanderzwaag@dordt.edu
Michelle Laughlin Drake University Des Moines 515-271-1835 michelle.laughlin@drake.edu
David Horner Faith Bible College Ankeny 515-964-0601x261 hornerd@faith.edu
Susan Knotts Graceland University Lamoni 641-784-5421 knotts@graceland.edu
Joy Brandt Grand View University Des Moines 515-263-2971 jbrandt@grandview.edu
Joyce Stern Grinnell College Grinnell 641-269-3702 sternjm@grinnell.edu
Steve Moats Iowa State University Ames 515-294-7220 smoats@iastate.edu
Linda Widmer Iowa Wesleyan Mt. Pleasant 319-385-6334 lwidmer@iwc.edu
Lynn Gallagher Loras College Dubuque 563-588-7071 lynn.gallagher@loras.edu
Sally Mallam Luther College Decorah 563-387-1481 mallamsa@luther.edu
Shiela Swanson Maharishi University of Management Fairfield 641-472-7000 sswanson@mum.edu
Kris Owens Mercy College for Health Sciences Des Moines 515-643-6659 kowens@mercydesmoines.org
Karmen Ten Napel Morningside College Sioux City 712-274-5388 tennapel@morningside.edu
Nancy Rhodes Mount Mercy Cedar Rapids 319-363-8213x1204 nrhodes@mtmercy.edu
John Menning Northwestern College Orange City 712-707-7454 john.menning@nwciowa.edu
Todd Little Simpson College Indianola 515-961-1524 little@simpson.edu
Ryan Saddler St.Ambrose University Davenport 563-333-6275 SaddlerRyanC@sau.edu
Megan Ruiz University of Dubuque Dubuque 563-589-3757 mkruiz@dbq.edu
Mark Harris University of Iowa Iowa City 319-335-1462 mark-harris@uiowa.edu
Ashley Brickley University of Northern Iowa Cedar Falls 319-273-2677 ashley.brickley@uni.edu
Vickie Houser Upper Iowa University Fayette 563-425-5949 houserv@uiu.edu
Kristin Wempen Waldorf College Forest City 641-585-8211 kristin.wempen@waldorf.edu
Kelly Beck Wartburg College Waverly 319-352-8230 kelly.beck@wartburg.edu
Noel Stahle William Penn University Oskaloosa 641-673-1010 stahlen@wmpenn.edu
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